
7 Green 2021 Semester 2 Assessment 
 

Date Subject 
Teacher  
Code 

Other 

Week 1    

Monday 12 July    

Tuesday 13 July    

Wednesday 14 July    

Thursday 15 July    

Friday 16 July    

Week 2    

Monday 19 July    

Tuesday 20 July    

Wednesday 21 July    

Thursday 22 July    

Friday 23 July    

Week 3    

Monday 26 July    

Tuesday 27 July    

Wednesday 28 July    

Thursday 29 July    

Friday 30 July    

Week 4    

Monday 2 August    

Tuesday 3 August    

Wednesday 4 August    

Thursday 5 August    

Friday 6 August    

Week 5    

Monday 9 August    

Tuesday 10 August    

Wednesday 11 August    

Thursday 12 August    

Friday 13 August    

Week 6    

Monday 16 August    

Tuesday 17 August    

Wednesday 18 August    

Thursday 19 August    

Friday 20 August    

Week 7    

Monday 23 August    

Tuesday 24 August    

Wednesday 25 August    

Thursday 26 August    

Friday 27 August    

Week 8    

Monday 30 August    

Tuesday 31 August    

Wednesday 1 September Japanese 
 
Essential 
Mathematics 

MCIC 
 
BART 

Assignment 
 
Exam- 60 mins 

Thursday 2 September Questacon   

Friday 3 September    



Week 9    

Monday 6 September Hospitality  
Humanities 

CUMP 
HIPK 

Textiles Design Challenge  
Humanities Multimodal Presentation 

Tuesday 7 September    

Wednesday 8 September    

Thursday 9 September Science 
 
Religion 

BAIT 
 
ALLL 

Biology Exam – Lesson 4 
 
Written Report 

Friday 10 September English  
 
HPE 

MCDM 
 
HIPK 

Written Response – Analytical Paragraphs 
 
Exam – Lesson 1  

Week 10    

Monday 13 September Mathematics BART Exam – 65 mins 

Tuesday 14 September    

Wednesday 15 September Performing Arts 
 
Essential 
Mathematics 

BAKJ 
 
BART 

Music – performance 
 
Exam-60 mins 

Thursday 16 September  

Friday 17 September  

 
Term 4 Assessment 
 

Date Subject 
Teacher  
Code 

Other 

Week 1    

Monday 4 October Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday 

Tuesday 5 October    

Wednesday 6 October    

Thursday 7 October    

Friday 8 October    

Week 2    

Monday 11 October    

Tuesday 12 October    

Wednesday 13 October    

Thursday 14 October    

Friday 15 October    

Week 3    

Monday 18 October    

Tuesday 19 October    

Wednesday 20 October    

Thursday 21 October    

Friday 22 October    

Week 4    

Monday 25 October    

Tuesday 26 October    

Wednesday 27 October    

Thursday 28 October    

Friday 29 October    

Week 5    

Monday 1 November    

Tuesday 2 November    

Wednesday 3 November    

Thursday 4 November    

Friday 5 November 
 

   

Week 6    



Monday 8 November    

Tuesday 9 November    

Wednesday 10 November Essential 
Mathematics 

BART Exam – 60 mins 

Thursday 11 November    

Friday 12 November    

Week 7    

Monday 15 November Hospitality  CUMP  Written Exam 60 mins  

Tuesday 16 November    

Wednesday 17 November    

Thursday 18 November    

Friday 19 November    

Week 8    

Monday 22 November Japanese  
Mathematics 

MCIC 
BART 

Exam 60 min 
Exam 65 min 

Tuesday 23 November English  MCDM Exam 60 mins + 5 mins  

Wednesday 24 November Science 
 
Religion 
 
Performing Arts 

BAIT 
 
ALLL 
 
BAKJ 

Egg drop Report 
 
Common Good Poster 
 
Music Composition 

Thursday 25 November Humanities HIPK Exam 60 min + 5 min perusal 

Friday 26 November    

Week 9    

Monday 29 November    

Tuesday 30 November    

Wednesday 1 December Activities Day   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


